

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 866/2025

RITU BADOLE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

FOR ADMISSION

Date : 22-09-2025 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL S. CHANDURKAR

For Petitioner(s) :Mrs. Shoba Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ratish Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Anant Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with Writ Petition (C) NO. 606 of 2025.

(KAPIL TANDON)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)